
Parameters Standard Fiber Cable Assemblies
Fiber Type SM OS2 9/125UM

Jacket Materials PVC
Connector Type SC-APC 8°

Ferrule Materials Ceramic
Testing Wavelengths 1310±30/1550±30nm
Insertion Losss(dB)

TIA/EIA-455-107
≤ 0.3dB
(APC)

Return Loss(dB)
TIA/EIA-455-107

≥45dB(PC/UPC)
≥55dB(APC)

Exchangeability ≤ 0.2dB
Cable Assemblies Simplex Patch Lead

Operating Temperature (° C) -10~ + 70
Storage Temperature (° C) -40 ~ +85

Package 1unit/bag
*All values specified are with connectors.

Digitek Optical Fiber Simplex Patch Leads
SC-APC / SC-APC Connectors

Description:
Brand Name: Digitek
Model Number: 06LSCAPCxx.x (xx.x denotes length)
Fiber type: Singlemode
Inserion Loss: <0.3db
Return Loss: >45db
Color: Yellow

Features:
1.Price-Competitive
2.Low Insertion Loss & PDL
3.Factory-terminated and Tested
4.Fiber Type: SM OS2 9/125UM 
5. Jacket Diameter: 3.0mm 
6.Connector Options: SC (Green Plug)
7.Polishing Options: APC (8°)
8.Connector with Ceramic Ferrules
9. Lengths – 2, 5, 10, 20 & 50m

Applications:
1.Access Network
2.Telecom/CATV Systems
3.FTTx
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